   timberfix        Hex drive structural timber screw.  Natural brown high tech coating.
  Specification   Description
Diameter: 6.3mm Up to 1000 hr salt spray resistance
Length: 65mm ~ 250mm No pre-drilling in most timbers
Box Qty: 50 ACQ resistant coating
Blister packs of 10
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per Box

10 350 1.69£
10 350 1.80£
10 150 2.22£
10 150 2.89£
10 150 4.12£
10 150 6.06£
Box  Outer Net Price
Qty Qty Per Box
1 n/a 1.06£
Exterior Screws
timberfix® -  Hex head structural timber screw  (Landscaping Screw ACQ resistant brown finish)
Accessories- Magnetic Socket Driver
timberfix® -  Hex head structural timber screw (Pre-Packs)
timberfix® - plus Hex head structural timber screw  (Landscaping Screw ACQ resistant brown finish)
MS08065 5390154993071 Hex Hd 8.0 x 65mm
BPTS063250 5390154993224 6.3 x 250
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
BPTS063150 5390154993200 6.3 x 150
BPTS063200 5390154993217 6.3 x 200
BPTS063065 5390154993187 6.3 x 65
BPTS063100 5390154993194 6.3 x 100
6.3 x 75
6.3 x 90
6.3 x 125
BPTS063075
BPTS063090
BPTS063125
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
each box includes 1 magnetic socket bit
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
TS080095 5390154993422 8.0 x 95
TS080140 5390154993439 8.0 x 140
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)
TS063150 5390154993040 6.3 x 150
TS063200 5390154993057 6.3 x 200
TS063250 5390154993064 6.3 x 250
each box includes 1 magnetic socket bit
TS063100 5390154993033 6.3 x 100
TS063125 5390154993507 6.3 x 125
Product
Barcode
Size
Code (metric)